and Service Provider will have ten (10) days to resubmit corrected invoice. Invoices will
be paid in accordance with Chapter 2251 of the Texas Government Code.

Section III: TJJD

1. TJJD will pay Service Provider fees in accordance with Service Provider’s Exhibit B, Price
Form (BAFO), at a Not-to-Exceed amount of nine hundred fifty thousand dollars and
zero cents ($950,000.00), for the case management system, Connect, development.
Payments will be made in accordance with Chapter 2251 of the Texas Government Code.

Contract is for the Base Features deliverables listed in the Service Provider’s Exhibit B,
Price Form (BAFO).